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13 -19 YEARS DISTRICT: Border District SCHOOL SPORT 2026

EXECUTIVE NAME SCHOOL EMAIL
Chair Nathan Rogers Warwick SHS nroge38@eq.edu.au
Deputy Chair Will Curthoys Warwick SHS wcurtl@eq.edu.au
Secretary & Nathan Rogers Warwick SHS nroge38@eq.edu.au
Email Address
Treasurer Nathan Rogers Warwick SHS nroge38@eq.edu.au
DDSS Management Group | Nathan Rogers Warwick SHS nroge38@eq.edu.au
Delegates Alison Bishop Goondiwindi SHS abish56@eq.edu.au
(2 required)
SPORT CONVENOR SCHOOL EMAIL
Australian Football B&G School Nominations
14/17 Years
Basketball 18 Years Ethan Kelly Clifton SHS ekell236@eg.edu.au
Basketball 15 Years Luke Giacca Scotts College Warwick luke.giacca@scotspgc.com.au

Cricket 15 Years Girls

School Nomin

ations

Cricket 19 Years Boys

Direct nomin

ation

Cricket 14 Years Boys Nick Wadsworth GSHS nwadsO@eq.edu.au
Cross Country School Nominations
Football — Men’s19 Years Jacob Steele SSHS Jacob.Steele@twb.catholic.edu.au

Netball 15 Years

Michelle Byrne

Nick Spence Assumption College Nick.Spence@twb.catholic.edu.au
Football — Women’s 19 Years
Warwick

Football — Men’s16 Years Jenna Andreatta GSHS jmand41@eq.edu.au

Football — Women’s 15 Years | Lydia Barker SSHS labar2@eg.edu.au
Golf School Nominations

Hockey — Men’s 19 Years School Nominations

Hockey — Women’s 19 Years School Nominations
Netball 19 Years Alison Bishop GSHS abish56@eq.edu.au

Warwick SHS

mbyrn88@eq.edu.au

Orienteering

School Nominations

Rugby League - Women

School Nominations

Rugby League 18 Years

Rugby League 16 Years

Jack Duggan

Tom Duggan Assumption College Thomas.Duggan@twb.catholic.edu.au
Roy Nott and Jack | Allora SS rnott2@eq.edu.au
Duggan jduggd7@eq.edu.au
Lisa Croft Warwick SHS Icrof21@eq.edu.au
Tom Crofty and WSHS & Allora jduggd7@eq.edu.au
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Rugby Union- Rugby 7’s -
Women 15-16 Years —

School Nominations

SPORT

CONVENOR | SCHOOL

EMAIL

Rugby Union 18 Years

School Nominations

Rugby Union 15 Years

School Nominations

Softball (Women’s)

School Nominations

Softball (Men’s)

School Nominations

Squash School Nominations
Swimming School Nominations
Tennis School Nominations
Touch Football 18 Years GSHS Sam Roddick Sam.Roddick@twb.catholic.edu.au
Touch Football 15 Years Andre Boon ACW Andre.Boon@twb.catholic.edu.au

Track & Field School Nominations
Triathlon School Nominations
Volleyball 19 Years Mal Oosterbeck Warwick CC malcolm.oosterbeek@warwickcc.qld.edu.au
Volleyball 15 Years Olivia Nelson GSHS onels7@eq.edu.au

Water Polo

School Nominations
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